

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21521/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2013 in FA No. 78/2004 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Gwalior)

GWALIOR DEV.AUTHORITY, GWALIOR TH.C.E.O.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. THR. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Daga, Adv.
Mr. K. N. Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Kayesh Begg, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Dussehra Holidays.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SUMAN JAIN)
Court Master